
U.S. ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS

O C E A N

NAPA

NOVATO
VALLEJO

PETALUMA

§̈¦80

£¤101

£¤101

UV29

UV12

UV29

P A C I F I C

S    o    n    o    m    a          C    r    e    e    k

T   o   l   a   y        C   r   e   e   k
Napa
River

S  
 A 

  N

      
 P   A   B   L   O

B  
  A    Y

VICINITY MAP

³

Ca
lab

az
as

     
  CreekS  

 o 
  n

   o

   m   a       C   r   e   e   k

 

  

  
    

 
  

    
  

GENERAL INVESTIGATIONS - SURVEYS 
ECOSYSTEM RESTORATION 

SONOMA CREEK & TRIBUTARIES 
CALIFORNIA 

SAN FRANCISCO DISTRICT 
SOUTH PACIFIC DIVISION 

1 JANUARY 2005   
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